
*Thoroughly cooking meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish and eggs reduces the risk of foodborne illness.

Before placing your order, please inform your server if a person in your party has a food allergy.

BREAKFAST SANDWICHES
substitute:  gluten free bread, croissant, brioche or bagel  2

BACON, SAUSAGE, VEGGIE SAUSAGE OR HAM  over hard eggs and cheddar on an english muffin� 10

EGG WHITE DELIGHT  scrambled egg whites, goat cheese, tomato and spinach on an english muffin� 10

VEGAN SAUSAGE  chipotle aioli, red onion, arugula and avocado on a pretzel roll� 10

BREAKFAST WRAP  scrambled eggs, cheddar, red onion, hash brown and pulled pork in a whole wheat wrap� 14

OMELETS AND SKILLETS
served with:  three eggs, multigrain toast and home fries
substitute:  egg whites or fruit  2

SPINACH OMELET  sweet potato, sautéed onion and goat cheese� 17

PESTO OMELET  sautéed onion, arugula and provolone� 17

CANDIED HAM OMELET  sautéed onion, bell pepper and provolone� 17

JOHNNY CASH SKILLET  bacon, cherry tomato and cheddar� 17

VEGGIE SKILLET  bell pepper, cherry tomato, sautéed mushroom and spinach� 17

ENTREES

VEGAN PARFAIT  coconut yogurt, apple compote and house granola� 13

TOFU SCRAMBLE  red onion, cherry tomato, spinach and bell pepper over home fries� 15

STREUSEL FRENCH TOAST  apple compote� 15

BUTTERMILK PANCAKES  mixed berry compote� 15

*TWO EGG BREAKFAST  bacon, home fries and multigrain toast� 16

HEALTHFUL  egg whites, onion, bell pepper, mushroom and spinach with fruit and multigrain toast� 17

BREAKFAST FLATBREAD  scrambled eggs, cheddar, candied ham, hash brown and bell pepper� 16

SIDES

bagel, home fries, hash browns    4     |     ham, bacon, sausage    5     |     fruit cup, vegan sausage    6     |     fruit bowl     9

VEGETARIANVG VEGANV GLUTEN FREEGF VEGAN OPTION AVAILABLEVOA

VG

VG

VG

VG

VG

VG

VG

V

V

VGF

MILD MEDIUM VERY SPICY



Before placing your order, please inform your server if a person in your party has a food allergy.

APPETIZERS

CHICKPEA TACOS  sweet potato, cilantro lime slaw and avocado in corn tortillas� 13

FRIED BRUSSELS SPROUTS  maple syrup, sriracha, bacon and bleu cheese crumbles� 15

SALADS
add:  anchovies    4    |    tofu    5    |    grilled chicken    7    |    beyond patty    7    |    *beef patty      7

HOUSE  spring mix, pickled red onion, cherry tomato and shredded carrot with herb citrus vinaigrette� 12

*CAESAR  romaine, garlic herb croutons and parmesan with caesar dressing� 13

HARVEST  arugula, apple, beet, walnuts, craisins and goat cheese with maple vinaigrette� 15

SPINACH  cherry tomato, red onion, strawberry, pepitas and fig with balsamic vinaigrette� 15

SANDWICHES
choice of:  french fries, sweet potato fries, potato chips or side house salad
substitute:  soup  3

AVOCADO           provolone, tomato, red onion, avocado, chipotle aioli and arugula on grilled wheatberry� 15

add:  grilled chicken     7     |     fried tofu     5     

VEGGIE WRAP  arugula, sweet potato, mushroom, carrot, avocado and cilantro lime aioli in a wheat wrap� 17

HOUSE ROASTED TURKEY  maple aioli, bacon, romaine, tomato and pickled red onion on multigrain� 17

PULLED PORK GRILLED CHEESE  cheddar, house barbecue sauce and onion spread on sourdough� 17

GRILLED CHICKEN  provolone, basil pesto, roasted red pepper and arugula on ciabatta� 17

BEYOND BURGER  truffle aioli, romaine, tomato and red onion on a pretzel roll� 17

*COUNTRY BURGER  hurlburt beef, cheddar, romaine, tomato and red onion on a brioche bun� 17 
local hurlburt beef: blend of grassfed: short rib, brisket, top and bottom round

SIDES

french fries, sweet potato fries, chips, house salad     4     |     truffle parmesan fries, caesar salad     6     

VG

VG

V

V

VGF

VGF

VGF

GF

VOA

*Thoroughly cooking meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish and eggs reduces the risk of foodborne illness.

VEGETARIANVG VEGANV GLUTEN FREEGF VEGAN OPTION AVAILABLEVOA MILD MEDIUM VERY SPICY



BE VERAGES

Latte
Cappuccino
Cortado
Mocha
Turtle Mocha Latte
Red Eye
Americano

Harney and Sons Tea - Assorted
Poland Spring
Pellegrino 

ICE CREAM DRINKS

ADDITIONS

Milkshake
Root Beer Float

   
 

                                                                                               
                                     

  

                                             
5.50

4.50

5.00

5.25

5.75

4.75

3.75

5.25

                                                                                               
                                       
                                             

4.00

Macchiato

London Fog
Hot / Iced Coffee

5.25Chai Tea Latte

4.75Ghirardelli Hot Chocolate
3.75Unsweetened Harney Iced Tea
3.75Harney Hot Tea - Assorted
3.75Lemonade
3.75Arnold Palmer
3.25Juices - Apple, Cranbery, Orange

Coke, Diet Coke, Ginger Ale, Root Beer,
Seltzer - Assorted

Gatorade - Fruit Punch

4.00

2.25

3.25

3.00

2.50

3.75

5.25

6.00

Single Espresso Shot
Double Espresso Shot
Torani Flavored Shot

1.50

3.00

0.75

Cold Brew Coffee 4.50

Matcha Latte 5.25

CANNED DRINKS

BOTTLED BEVERAGES

OTHER BEVERAGES

ESPRESSO DRINKS

12 OZ. CAN

BE VERAGES

Latte
Cappuccino
Cortado
Mocha
Turtle Mocha Latte
Red Eye
Americano

Harney and Sons Tea - Assorted
Poland Spring
Pellegrino 

ICE CREAM DRINKS

ADDITIONS

Milkshake
Root Beer Float

   
 

                                                                                               
                                     

  

                                             
5.50

4.50

5.00

5.25

5.75

4.75

3.75

5.25

                                                                                               
                                       
                                             

4.00

Macchiato

London Fog
Hot / Iced Coffee

5.25Chai Tea Latte

4.75Ghirardelli Hot Chocolate
3.75Unsweetened Harney Iced Tea
3.75Harney Hot Tea - Assorted
3.75Lemonade
3.75Arnold Palmer
3.25Juices - Apple, Cranbery, Orange

Coke, Diet Coke, Ginger Ale, Root Beer,
Seltzer - Assorted

Gatorade - Fruit Punch

4.00

2.25

3.25

3.00

2.50

3.75

5.25

6.00

Single Espresso Shot
Double Espresso Shot
Torani Flavored Shot

1.50

3.00

0.75

Cold Brew Coffee 4.50

Matcha Latte 5.25

CANNED DRINKS

BOTTLED BEVERAGES

OTHER BEVERAGES

ESPRESSO DRINKS

12 OZ. CAN



K I D S

PANCAKES plain, blueberry or chocolate chip	 8

MULTIGRAIN FRENCH TOAST with strawberries	 8

CHEESE OMELET with home fries and toast	 10

TWO EGG BREAKFAST with home fries, bacon and toast	 10

PB&J peanut butter and strawberry jam on sour dough with choice of side	 10

GRILLED CHEESE american cheese on sour dough with choice of side	 10

CHICKEN TENDERS with choice of side	 10

CHEESEBURGER hurlburt beef with cheddar on a brioche bun with choice of side	 12

sides:     french fries   |   sweet potato fries   |   potato chips   |   side house salad   |   fruit

Children under 8 years of age 

After hiking all day we were .
n y g r u y r h v e


	2025 Fall Cafe Menu.pdf
	2025 Fall Cafe Menu.pdf
	2025 Fall Cafe Menu.pdf
	2025 FALL BEVERAGE MENU.pdf
	Kids Menu Fall 2025.pdf


	2025 Fall Menu.pdf

	2025 Fall Menu.pdf



