

Before placing your order, please inform your server if a person in your party has a food allergy.

BREAKFAST SANDWICHES

substitute: gluten free bread, croissant, brioche or bagel 2

	BACON, SAUSAGE, VEGGIE SAUSAGE OR HAM over hard eggs and cheddar on an english muffin	10	
VG	EGG WHITE DELIGHT scrambled egg whites, goat cheese, tomato and spinach on an english muffin	10	
v	VEGAN SAUSAGE chipotle aioli, red onion, arugula and avocado on a pretzel roll	10	
	BREAKFAST WRAP scrambled eggs, cheddar, red onion, hash brown and pulled pork in a whole wheat wrap	14	

OMELETS AND SKILLETS

served with: three eggs, multigrain toast and home fries

substitute: egg whites or fruit 2

VG	SPINACH OMELET sweet potato, sautéed onion and goat cheese	17
VG	PESTO OMELET sautéed onion, arugula and provolone	17
	CANDIED HAM OMELET sautéed onion, bell pepper and provolone	17
	JOHNNY CASH SKILLET bacon, cherry tomato and cheddar	17
VG	VEGGIE SKILLET bell pepper, cherry tomato, sautéed mushroom and spinach	17

ENTREES

v	VEGAN PARFAIT coconut yogurt, apple compote and house granola	13
(GF)(V)	TOFU SCRAMBLE red onion, cherry tomato, spinach and bell pepper over home fries	15
VG	STREUSEL FRENCH TOAST apple compote	15
VG	BUTTERMILK PANCAKES mixed berry compote	15
	*TWO EGG BREAKFAST bacon, home fries and multigrain toast	16
VG	HEALTHFUL egg whites, onion, bell pepper, mushroom and spinach with fruit and multigrain toast	17
	BREAKFAST FLATBREAD scrambled eggs, cheddar, candied ham, hash brown and bell pepper	16

SIDES

bagel, home fries, hash browns 4 | ham, bacon, sausage 5 | fruit cup, vegan sausage 6 | fruit bowl 9

















Before placing your order, please inform your server if a person in your party has a food allergy.

APPETIZERS

(GF) (V) CHICKPEA TACOS sweet potato, cilantro lime slaw and avocado in corn tortillas

15

13

13

17

FRIED BRUSSELS SPROUTS maple syrup, sriracha, bacon and bleu cheese crumbles

SALADS

add: anchovies 4 | tofu 5 | grilled chicken 7 | beyond patty 7 | *beef patty 7

(F) V HOUSE spring mix, pickled red onion, cherry tomato and shredded carrot with herb citrus vinaigrette

*CAESAR romaine, garlic herb croutons and parmesan with caesar dressing

(GF) (VG) HARVEST arugula, apple, beet, walnuts, craisins and goat cheese with maple vinaigrette

(GF) (v) SPINACH cherry tomato, red onion, strawberry, pepitas and fig with balsamic vinaigrette

SANDWICHES

choice of: french fries, sweet potato fries, potato chips or side house salad **substitute:** soup **3**

AVOCADO (vox) provolone, tomato, red onion, avocado, chipotle aioli and arugula on grilled wheatberry

add: grilled chicken 7 | fried tofu 5

v VEGGIE WRAP arugula, sweet potato, mushroom, carrot, avocado and cilantro lime aioli in a wheat wrap

HOUSE ROASTED TURKEY maple aioli, bacon, romaine, tomato and pickled red onion on multigrain 17

GRILLED CHICKEN provolone, basil pesto, roasted red pepper and arugula on ciabatta

(v) BEYOND BURGER truffle aioli, romaine, tomato and red onion on a pretzel roll

*COUNTRY BURGER hurlburt beef, cheddar, romaine, tomato and red onion on a brioche bun local hurlburt beef: blend of grassfed: short rib, brisket, top and bottom round

SIDES

french fries, sweet potato fries, chips, house salad 4 | truffle parmesan fries, caesar salad 6

PULLED PORK GRILLED CHEESE cheddar, house barbecue sauce and onion spread on sourdough

(VG) VEGETARIAN

(V) VEGAN

GF GLUTEN FREE

(VOA) VEGAN OPTION AVAILABLE

3 MILD

A A MEDILIA

VERY SPICY

BEVERAGES MOUNTAINSIDE

ESPRESSO DRINKS Latte Cappuccino Cortado Mocha Turtle Mocha Latte Red Eye Americano Macchiato	5.25 5.00 4.50 5.50 5.75 4.75 4.00 4.00
OTHER BEVERAGES Cold Brew Coffee Hot / Iced Coffee London Fog Chai Tea Latte Matcha Latte Ghirardelli Hot Chocolate Unsweetened Harney Iced Tea Harney Hot Tea - Assorted Lemonade Arnold Palmer Juices - Apple, Cranbery, Orange	4.50 3.75 5.25 5.25 5.25 4.75 3.75 3.75 3.75 3.75
CANNED DRINKS 12 02. CAN Coke, Diet Coke, Ginger Ale, Root Bee Seltzer - Assorted	er, 2.25
BOTTLED BEVERAGES Harney and Sons Tea - Assorted Poland Spring Pellegrino Gatorade - Fruit Punch	3.75 2.50 3.25 3.00
ICE CREAM DRINKS Milkshake Root Beer Float	6.00 5.25
ADDITIONS Single Espresso Shot Double Espresso Shot Torani Flavored Shot	1.50 3.00 0.75

BEVERAGES MOUNTAINSIDE

ESPRESSO DRINKS Latte Cappuccino Cortado Mocha Turtle Mocha Latte Red Eye Americano Macchiato	5.25 5.00 4.50 5.50 5.75 4.75 4.00 4.00
OTHER BEVERAGES Cold Brew Coffee Hot / Iced Coffee London Fog Chai Tea Latte Matcha Latte Ghirardelli Hot Chocolate Unsweetened Harney Iced Tea Harney Hot Tea - Assorted Lemonade Arnold Palmer Juices - Apple, Cranbery, Orange	4.50 3.75 5.25 5.25 4.75 3.75 3.75 3.75 3.75
CANNED DRINKS 12 02. CAN Coke, Diet Coke, Ginger Ale, Root Bee Seltzer - Assorted	r, 2.25
BOTTLED BEVERAGES Harney and Sons Tea - Assorted Poland Spring Pellegrino Gatorade - Fruit Punch	3.75 2.50 3.25 3.00
ICE CREAM DRINKS Milkshake Root Beer Float	6.00 5.25
ADDITIONS Single Espresso Shot Double Espresso Shot Torani Flavored Shot	1.50 3.00 0.75

KIDS Children under 8 years of age

PANCAKES plain, blueberry or chocolate chip 8 **MULTIGRAIN FRENCH TOAST** with strawberries **CHEESE OMELET** with home fries and toast 10 TWO EGG BREAKFAST with home fries, bacon and toast 10 PB&J peanut butter and strawberry jam on sour dough with choice of side 10 **GRILLED CHEESE** american cheese on sour dough with choice of side 10 **CHICKEN TENDERS** with choice of side 10 CHEESEBURGER hurlburt beef with cheddar on a brioche bun with choice of side 12 **sides:** french fries | sweet potato fries | potato chips | side house salad | fruit



